This email is for financial professional use only and may not be shared with the general public. 

Delaware Life Insurance Company (Waltham,MA) is authorized to transact business in all states (except New York), the 

District of Columbia, Puerto Rico and the U.S. Virgin Islands and is a member of Group One Thousand One 

("Group1001"). 

DLPC 1873 04/19 EXP 04/20 

Website  Resources  For Advisors  

Account  What's New  Careers  

Delaware Life Insurance Company  

Sales: 844.DEL.SALE (844.335.7253)  

Customer Service: 877.253.2323  

This is a Delaware Life product information email..